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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hannes Cassandra GER   -12 F 4,25/49 5,00/46   1000,00 
2   Minges Lena GER   -12 F 3,00/34 1,00/34   87,59 

Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hillenbrand Laura GER   -15 F 4,50/49 5,00/49   1000,00 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Astner Felix GER   -15 M 3,00/37 5,00/58/18.25   1000,00 
2   Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   -15 M 4,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   853,66 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Meier Jana-Chathreen GER   -19 F 4,25/55/14.25 1,50/40   1000,00 
2   Ittensohn Tanja GER   -19 F 1,50/40 4,00/55/18.25   735,14 
3   Schmid Nina GER   -19 F 2,50/49 1,50/40   443,24 
4   Bossow Isabel GER   -19 F 4,00/40 3,00/40   86,49 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wiedewild Janosch GER   -19 M 4,25/58/18.25 3,00/58/16.00   1000,00 
2   Renz Manuel GER   -19 M 3,00/58/16.00 2,50/40   1000,00 
3   Heinicke Niklas GER   -19 M 1,25/58/16.00 5,25/40   955,13 
4   Ehlmann Lukas GER   -19 M 3,00/58/18.25 1,50/40   846,15 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van De Crommert Linda NED   Ope F 2,00/55/16.00   1000,00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Graw Alexander GER   Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 3,00/43   1000,00 
2   Klein Rene GER   Ope M 3,50/43 2,00/58/11.25   888,89 
3   Schermer Helge GER   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 0,50/43   809,52 
4   Zinser Daniel GER   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00   777,78 
5   Klein Max GER   Ope M 4,00/43 0,50/58/12.00   769,84 
6   Heinicke Philipp GER   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 0,00/58/12.00   761,90 
7   Pech Bjoern GER   Ope M 3,00/58/16.00 3,50/58/13.00   722,22 
8   Kolb Marc GER   Ope M 5,00/55/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   428,57 
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Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schnugg Roland GER   Se1 M 3,00/43 5,00/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   Usinger Jürgen GER   Se1 M 4,00/55/16.00 5,00/43   800,00 
3   Keller Hans-Georg GER   Se1 M 4,50/55/18.25 3,00/43   642,86 
4   Haacke Björn GER   Se1 M 5,50/43 4,25/55/18.25   635,71 
5   Schiewe Rolf GER   Se1 M 5,00/43 4,00/43    
6   Graw Martin GER   Se1 M 2,00/43 3,00/43    

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hannes Cassandra GER   -12 F 260   1000,00 
2   Minges Lena GER   -12 F 40   153,85 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hillenbrand Laura GER   -15 F 490   1000,00 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   -15 M 2000   1000,00 
2   Astner Felix GER   -15 M 1600   800,00 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ittensohn Tanja GER   -19 F 2700   1000,00 
2   Bossow Isabel GER   -19 F 1750   648,15 
3   Meier Jana-Chathreen GER   -19 F 1570   581,48 
4   Schmid Nina GER   -19 F 790   292,59 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Heinicke Niklas GER   -19 M 5110   1000,00 
2   Renz Manuel GER   -19 M 2370   463,80 
3   Ehlmann Lukas GER   -19 M 2130   416,83 
4   Wiedewild Janosch GER   -19 M 2100   410,96 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van De Crommert Linda NED   Ope F 3060 3060   1000,00 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Senge Robin GER   Ope M 6870   1000,00 
2   Heinicke Philipp GER   Ope M 6280   914,12 
3   Pech Bjoern GER   Ope M 5810   845,71 
4   Klein Max GER   Ope M 4680   681,22 
5   Schermer Helge GER   Ope M 3600   524,02 
6   Kolb Marc GER   Ope M 3280   477,44 
7   Klein Rene GER   Ope M 1320   192,14 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schiewe Rolf GER   Se1 M 2460   1000,00 
2   Graw Martin GER   Se1 M 1950   792,68 
3   Usinger Jürgen GER   Se1 M 1030   418,70 
4   Haacke Björn GER   Se1 M 500   203,25 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hillenbrand Laura GER   -15 F 9,6m   1000,00 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Astner Felix GER   -15 M 26,8m   1000,00 
2   Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   -15 M 22,0m   820,90 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bossow Isabel GER   -19 F 25,3m   1000,00 
2   Schmid Nina GER   -19 F 11,2m   305,42 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Heinicke Niklas GER   -19 M 35,6m   1000,00 
2   Renz Manuel GER   -19 M 33,1m   902,34 
3   Ehlmann Lukas GER   -19 M 25,8m   617,19 
4   Wiedewild Janosch GER   -19 M 24,1m   550,78 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van De Crommert Linda NED   Ope F 25,0m   1000,00 
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Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Senge Robin GER   Ope M 50,2m   1000,00 
2   Pech Bjoern GER   Ope M 48,7m   957,39 
3   Zinser Daniel GER   Ope M 44,9m   849,43 
4   Heinicke Philipp GER   Ope M 43,6m   812,50 
5   Klein Rene GER   Ope M 42,1m   769,89 
6   Kolb Marc GER   Ope M 38,2m   659,09 
7   Klein Max GER   Ope M 37,4m   636,36 
8   Schermer Helge GER   Ope M 37,3m   633,52 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Graw Martin GER   Se1 M 30,9m   1000,00 
2   Haacke Björn GER   Se1 M 23,7m   655,50 
3   Usinger Jürgen GER   Se1 M 13,7m   177,03 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hillenbrand Laura GER   -15 F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Astner Felix GER   -15 M 1000,00  800,00  1000,00  2800,00 
2   Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   -15 M 853,66  1000,00  820,90  2674,56 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bossow Isabel GER   -19 F 86,49  648,15  1000,00  1734,64 
2   Schmid Nina GER   -19 F 443,24  292,59  305,42  1041,25 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Heinicke Niklas GER   -19 M 955,13  1000,00  1000,00  2955,13 
2   Renz Manuel GER   -19 M 1000,00  463,80  902,34  2366,14 
3   Wiedewild Janosch GER   -19 M 1000,00  410,96  550,78  1961,74 
4   Ehlmann Lukas GER   -19 M 846,15  416,83  617,19  1880,17 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Van De Crommert Linda NED   Ope F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
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Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Pech Bjoern GER   Ope M 722,22  845,71  957,39  2525,32 
2   Heinicke Philipp GER   Ope M 761,90  914,12  812,50  2488,52 
3   Klein Max GER   Ope M 769,84  681,22  636,36  2087,42 
4   Schermer Helge GER   Ope M 809,52  524,02  633,52  1967,06 
5   Klein Rene GER   Ope M 888,89  192,14  769,89  1850,92 
6   Kolb Marc GER   Ope M 428,57  477,44  659,09  1565,10 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Graw Martin GER   Se1 M   792,68  1000,00  1792,68 
2   Haacke Björn GER   Se1 M 635,71  203,25  655,50  1494,46 
3   Usinger Jürgen GER   Se1 M 800,00  418,70  177,03  1395,73 

Chief Judge
Klein Rene

Scorer
Graw Martin


